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. . . When you choose Citroén, you enter a world where quality, safety, style and performance are one. The range
Comfort M Ultlmedla PrOteCtlon Safet)’ Transport Style of Ci)tlroén Original AccesZories is customised for ygur Ci);roén SypacZTourer,pso you can create a vehicle to9
reflect you, your wishes and your desires. And that’s not all... To accompany you on every journey, Citroén
have selected a wide range of additional accessories from top manufacturers to complement its original range.
Tested and validated by our engineers, all Citroén Original Accessories offer an excellent level of quality and
safety that are guaranteed for at least 1 year.
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Citroén UK Ltd. Pinley House, 2 Sunbeam Way, Coventry CV3 1ND.
Service and Parts division - www.citroen.co.uk

y Mixed Sources

Products are supplied subject to availability and potential withdrawal from sale by suppliers, and subject to technical A
forests and other controlled sources

modifications. Photos appearing in this catalogue are not contractually binding. Photo credits: Citroén, Thinkstock. e
This brochure was designed and produced by We Are Acuity. © 196 Forest tewardship Coune
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COMFORT

MORE

1 - Coat Hanger PARKING ASSISTANCE
2 - Isotherm Module - 21 Litres
3 - Front & Rear Parking Assistance Sensors

Citroén helps you park in those
difficult spaces with a parking sensor
system. An audible signal indicates any
obstacles, so parking becomes easier.

You are unique, so is your Citroén
SpaceTourer. Use Citroén accessories
and equipment to maximise the
potential of your vehicle to suit
your needs.
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COMFORT

N L e 1 - Set of 2 Front Wind Deflectors

Forget small objects (coins, phones, 2-LED Reading Light
keys...) which fall and slide under 3 - Air Freshener

the seats. You will appreciate this 4 - Anti-Slip Dashboard Mat
non-slip holder which sticks perfectly 5 - Ashtray

to all smooth surfaces. An ingenious 6 - Cigarette Lighter
accessory that you'll want to hold

on to!
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MULTIMEDIA

MORE

Your Citroén SpaceTourer is much more than just
a vehicle. Its advanced technology and multimedia
equipment will take you to a new level of comfort and
pleasure. Driving becomes an enjoyable experience in
an atmosphere that is more relaxed and user-friendly
than ever before.

DID YOU SAY MOBILE?

Stay safely connected with
the outside world with
Citroén mobile accessories.
Hands-free kits, a telephone
holder and a charger make using
your smartphone in your vehicle
easy. You can’t do without them!*

*Driving with a hand-held phone is illegal, you
may face a fine and penalty points on your licence.

WAL T8
P AL

1 - Universal TETRAX Smartphone Holder

2 - Universal TETRAX XWAY Smartphone Holder
3 - Universal Smartphone Charger

4 - Tablet & Multimedia Holder
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MULTIMEDIA

VIDEO PACK

Your passengers can sit back and
enjoy the ride with the Citroén video
pack. The monitor is easy to fit to
the headrest so they can watch

all their favourite films during the
journey. The system can also be

used to view photos or play music.

TOMTOM SATELLITE 1 - TomTom SatNav - Mounted Support

NAVIGATION * 2 - DVD Player Holder
3-9” D-JIX DVD Player Twin Set

Features include Lifetime Maps, with 2x Headphones
Advanced Lane Guidance, Tap

on the Map & Go and an intuitive

Quick Search facility for finding

your destination.

*Model Dependent
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PROTECTION
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MORE

Compact, modern and elegant, your Citroén
SpaceTourer has instant appeal. Both inside and
outside, Citroén’s protective equipment helps you
to keep your car looking as splendid as the day
you first drove it home.

1 - Front Carpet Mats
2 - Front Rubber Floor Mats

FLOOR MATS

An effective barrier against daily
wear and tear, Citroén floor mats
are designed to fit the specific
floor size of your vehicle.

They are easy to fit, hard-wearing
and resistant. Although driver-
side safety is enhanced by their
excellent grip, they also reveal
impressive design and creativity.
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PROTECTION

BOOT STORAGE

Protect the original carpet

with this non-slip boot storage
tray. Perfect for transporting
equipment or dirty items, it lets
you deal with any situation. Be
ready to go at any time with this
easy-to-install accessory.
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3 - Carpet Boot Mat

4 - Boot Storage Tray

5 - Boot Storage Net

6 - Boot Storage Blocks
7 - Boot Storage Bag

8 - Side Protection Strips
9 - Door Sill Protector
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SAFETY

MORE

Your safety counts more than anything else.
Citroén protective equipment has been
designed to give you confidence and
reassurance, protecting you and your
passengers better on all your journeys.
From vehicle alarms to parking sensors,
we use the best performing technologies
~ s \ for your protection.

CHILD SEATS

Your smallest passengers
deserve every attention.
Easy to install and use,
Citroén child seats will
add to their overall
comfort and safety.

1 - Anti-theft Alarm

2 - Locking Wheel Bolts - Alloy Wheels

3 - Range of Child Seats

4 - Seatbelt Cutter & Window Breaker .




TRANSPORT

1- Swan Neck Tow Bar
2 - Monobloc Towbar with
Demountable Towball

3 - Bicycle Carrier on Tow Bar
- 3 Bikes

MORE
A PRACTICALITY

Because your needs can change,
your Citroén SpaceTourer can adapt
too. A wide range of functional
accessories help transport your

TOW BARBICYCLE
CARRIER

Safety, quality and functionality,
the tow bar bicycle carrier is
exceptional in every aspect. l,l

-

It adapts to almost all bicycle

luggage.

frames, both large and small.
Easily mounted and removed, it
has been designed with the time
conscious passenger in mind.
How can you now resist the
temptation for a weekend
getaway... on your bike?
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TRANSPORT

ROOF BARS

Easy to use, Citroén roof bars

are designed for safe and secure
transportation of your luggage and
specific accessories (bicycle carrier,
ski carrier, roof box and more...)

1 - Single Roof Bar
2 - Ski Carrier on Roof Bars - 6 Pairs
3 - Roof Bag - 280 Litres
4 - Roof Box - 420 Litres




STYLE

MORE

You are unique, so is your Citroén
SpaceTourer. Use Citroén accessories and
equipment to maximise the potential of your
vehicle to suit your needs. Whether creative
or classic, your vehicle can reflect your
personality right down the line.

1 - Gear Knob - Black Leather
& Satin Chrome
2 - Gear Knob - Satin Chrome
3 - Set of 2 Front Door Sill Trims
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LIST OF ACCESSORIES

COMFORT MULTIMEDIA MULTIMEDIA (cont.) PROTECTION
Name Product ref Photo Page Name Productref  Photo Page Name Productref  Photo Page Name Product ref  Photo Page
9 9 9
Set of 2 Front Wind Deflectors 1615052180 = o] 6 Smartphone Holder 1620359880 - - USB/Micro USB Charger Cable 1608734980 = = Set of 2 Front Mud Flaps 1613407880 - -
Front Parking Sensors 1610279180 W s Tablet & Multimedia Holder 1616447980 @& 9 USB/Mini USB Charger Cable 1608734880 - - Set of 2 Rear Mud Flaps 1613407980 - -
Rear Parking Sensors 1610279280 - 0] 5 Bluetooth Headset 9702GV - - Range of Portable Navigation Systems * - - Rear Driver Seat Covers * - -
Coat Hanger 1607938180 - o] 5 USB Charging Lead 1614156380 - - TomTom SatNav - Mounted Support 1614255580 - O] 10 Rear Passenger Seat Covers * - -
Ashtray 8211F9 ~o) 7 Universal Smartphone Charger 1612401480 - 0] 9 Kuantic Fleet Management Connector Unit * - - Set of 2 Front Protective Seat Covers 1614270080 = =
Cigarette Lighter 822796 o) 7 Universal TETRAX Smartphone Holder 1613579180 - - Rear Multimedia Headset * - - Single-Piece Rear Fabric Seat Cover * - -
Ashtray with Brushed Aluminium Ring * _ _ Universal TETRAX XWAY Smartphone Holder 1613579280 - O] 9 Supertooth Freedom Headset 1611905980 - - Set of 2 Rear Seat Covers ) - -
Air Freshener 1607693080 E 6 Universal TETRAX Smartphone Clip 1608578680 - - 7" DVD Players Twin Set with 2x Headphones 1611178380 - - Sl ity FreiEsto ey leorerarEy = =
Range of Air Freshener Refills . _ ~ Universal Smartphone Holder 1618031380 @a 9 9" DJIX DVD Player Twin Set with 2x Headphones 1611178480 @& 11 Protective Rear Seat Covers 1607075880 - -
LED Reading Light 1610747180 o) 6 Parrot Minikit NEO 2 HD Portable Hands Free Kit 1609724880 - - 7" DVD Player with USB/CD/Audio Connector 1613700480 - - Front Carpet Mats " O] 13
A —— 045603 Bluetooth Hands Free Kit 1609606480 = = Multisocket USB & Lighter 1610000780 = = Rear Carpet Mats - Row 2 - Black 1614084880 - -
sotherm IViodule - itres - -
. Bluetooth Hands Free Kit 9477E3 - - 12v Extension Cable 1613256480 - - .. -
Isotherm Module - 21 Litres 1606666780 - o] 5 Original Citroén accessory.
E —— Mini Smartphone Holder 1613946080 - - DVD Player Holder 947321 [~ O] 11 () Product not illustrated in this brochure.
ront Seat Protector - - *) Di i
230 Volt Plug & CarWatt USB Port 1609709480 = 0] 9 7" Touch Tablet with Headset, Leather Case 1611871080 () D!scover the cc?mp"lete range at your nearest point pf sale.
Rear Seat Protector 9648A7 - - FE— Py — & Fixings - - Discover the Citroén range of accessories at www.citroen.co.uk
Head-up Display = =
Anti-Slip Dashboard Mat 1611138180 6 i ; - _
L e U i Coyote Mini Driving Assistance Aid 1616456880 = = Radio Acrial 15110570980
Coyote Nav Driving Assistance Aid 1612693880 - - Range of Stereo Systems : - -
oyote S Driving Assistance Aid with Onboard Camera = = - -
TS B Aid with Onboard C 1613407780 AUX Cable 9706AH
Wikango XL Driving Assistance Aid 1613263180 - - Radio Wiring Kit e
EZI-DAB Radio Conversion Kit 1610542280 = =
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LIST OF ACCESSORIES

PROTECTION (cont.)

Name

Rear Carpet Mats - Row 2 - Black
Rear Carpet Mats - Row 2 - Black
Rear Carpet Mats - Row 2 - Black
Rear Carpet Mat - Row 3 - Black
Rear Carpet Mat - Row 3 - Black
Front Rubber Floor Mats

Carpet Boot Mat

Carpet Boot Mat

Carpet Boot Mat

Carpet Boot Mat

Boot Storage Bag

Boot Storage Blocks

Boot Storage Net

Boot Storage Tray

Door Sill Protector

Side Protection Strips

LED Parking Sensor Indicator
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Product ref
1614085080
1614085280
1614085480
1614085680
1614085780
1618031380
1614086280
1614086380
1614086480
1618031380
1618031380
9414EE
7568SG
1614077480
1614304980
1611134980
1610279080

Photo Page

14
14
14
14
14
15
15

SAFETY

Name

Locking Wheel Bolts - Alloy wheels
Anti Theft Alarm & Remote
Misfuelling Inhibitor

Antitheft Alarm

i-Link Vehicle Tracking System

Nano Tracker

Pet Safety Cage - (40 x 30 x 30 cm)
Pet Safety Cage - (60 x 42 x 42 cm)
Pet Safety Belt

Seatbelt Cutter & Window Breaker
Extinguisher

Range of Child Seats

High Visibility Jacket - Children 3-yrs.

High Visibility Jacket

High Visibility Jacket

First Aid Kit

Safety Kit

Emergency Warning Lamp
Warning Triangle

Fire Extinguisher

Range of Snow Chains

Locking Wheel Bolts - Alloy wheels

Product ref
1612616480
1612799980
1607145880
96716P
1610034080
1616449780
1607076080
1607076180
1607075980
1610220580
ZC9885099U
1612619680
1612619780
1617925480
1611561780
1617925580
1614448780
1617925380
1609289980

*

1612616480

TRANSPORT

Photo Page Name

= Swan Neck Tow Bar

17 Monobloc Towbar with Demountable Towball
= Swan Neck Towball

- Swan Neck Towball

= Towbar Electrics - Ask your Dealer
= Towbar Electrics

- Towbar Electrics - Ask your Dealer
= Bicycle Carrier on Towbar - 2 Bikes
- Bicycle Carrier on Towbar - 2 Bikes
17 Single Roof Bar

= Ski Carrier on Roof Bars - 6 Pairs
17 Roof Bag - 280 Litres

= Roof Box - 420 Litres
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Product ref
1612368880
1612366980
1612367080
1612367180
1615100280
1608109580
9810050080
961509
961508
1612491580
1607877980
9459K1
1609665880

Photo Page
[~ O] 19
@ 19
@ 19
[~ o] 20
[~ o] 20
[~ o] 20
@ 20

STYLE

Name

Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Onyx Black
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Ice White
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Infinite Blue
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Boticelli Blue
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Carmen Red
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Pegasus Yellow
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Arden Red
Set of 2 Front Door Sill Trims — 3D Effect

Gear Knob - Black Leather & Aluminium

Gear Knob - Black Leather & Satin Chrome
Gear Knob - Satin Chrome

Gear Knob - Satin Chrome with Red Stripe

Gear Knob - Satin Chrome with Red Stripe

Aluminium Foot Rest - 170 x65mm

Original Citroén accessory.
() Product not illustrated in this brochure.

Product ref
9406H6
9406H8
1613174580
9406H7
9406H9
9406)5
9406)6
1607556380
16088722ZD
96738471VV
96738472VV
1607556980
1607557180
9646H1

(*) Discover the complete range at your nearest point of sale.
Discover the Citroén range of accessories at www.citroen.co.uk

Photo Page
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CITROEN

DISCOVER THE CITROEN RANGE OF ACCESSORIES VISIT www.citroen.co.uk




